Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-202 Intel Elkhart Lake SDM Player with
4K output
 � Intel SDM-L (Smart Display Module - Large) form factor
 � Intel Elkhart Lake processor
 � DDR4 2666, SO-DIMMx2
 � 3 independent displays: Golden Finger (HDMI 2.0, DP1.2), Front Bracket

Certification Electromagnetic CE, FCC (No RED certification)
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 1-Jun-2022
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
DS-202
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-202GB-U0A1E DS-202, x6413E, The Barebone for Standard
Optional Items
Part Number Description
Memory, SQ, DDR4 2GB SQR-SD4N2G2K6SNXFB
Memory, SQ, DDR4 4GB SQR-SD4N4G2K6SNPCB
Memory, SQ, DDR4 8GB SQR-SD4N8G2K6SNBCB
Memory, SQ, DDR4 16GB SQR-SD4N16G2K6SNCB
Part Number Description
Storage, M.2 2242, SQ, TLC, 32GB SQF-SM4V1-32GCSBC
Storage, M.2 2242, SQ, TLC, 64GB SQF-SM4V2-64GCSBC
Storage, M.2 2242, SQ, TLC, 128GB SQF-SM4V2-128GCSBC
Storage, M.2 2242, SQ, TLC, 256GB SQF-SM4V2-256GCSBC
Storage, M.2 2242, SQ, TLC, 512GB SQF-SM4V2-512GCSBC
Front View
25
 [0
.9